KITGHEN

BRUNCH

PLAYHOU SE

Tuesday - Saturday 11lam- 2:30pm (excluding Wednesdays)

brunch menu subject to availability — may be replaced with a show menu for matinée pre-dining

EGGS BENEDICT (GFO)
two poached eggs and smoked bacon on a toasted bap
with Hollandaise sauce

EGGS FLORENTINE (v, GFO)

two poached eggs and spinach on a toasted bap
with hollandaise sauce

SCRAMBLED TOFU &

SMASHED AVOCADO (VE, GFO)
on toasted granary bread

SAUTEED HERBED PORTOBELLO MUSHROOMS
& WILTED SPINACH (VE, GFO)
on toasted granary bread

BEANS ON TOAST (VE, GFO)

CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH & FRIES

AVOCADO, MOZZARELLA & SUN-DRIED TOMATO
SANDWICH & FRIES (V)

12” PIZZAS Available from 12pm - 2:30pm
Margherita (V)

Vegan Margherita (VE)

Goats Cheese, Caramelised Onion & Baby Spinach (V)
Pesto, Mozzarella & Cherry Tomato (V)

Mushroom, Mixed Pepper, Red Onion & Vegan Mozzarella (VE)

Serrano Ham, Pepperoni & Green Pepper

£7.50

£6.50

£6.00

£5.50

£3.00

£5.50

£5.50

£10.00
£10.00

£11.00
£11.00
£11.00

£11.00

(V) VEGETARIAN (VE) VEGAN (GF) GLUTEN-FREE (GFO) GLUTEN-FREE OPTION AVAILABLE - PLEASE ASK.
PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF THE KITCHEN TEAM IF YOU REQUIRE ANY ALLERGEN INFORMATION.
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