PLAYHOUSE KITCHEN BRUNCH

Tuesday – Saturday 11am – 2:30pm (excluding Wednesdays)

brunch menu subject to availability – may be replaced with a show menu for matinée pre-dining

EGGS BENEDICT (GFO) two poached eggs and smoked bacon on a toasted bap with Hollandaise sauce	£7.50
EGGS FLORENTINE (V, GFO) two poached eggs and spinach on a toasted bap with hollandaise sauce	£6.50
SCRAMBLED TOFU & SMASHED AVOCADO (VE, GFO) on toasted granary bread	£6.00
SAUTEED HERBED PORTOBELLO MUSHROOMS & WILTED SPINACH (VE, GFO) on toasted granary bread	£5.50
BEANS ON TOAST (VE, GFO)	£3.00
CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH & FRIES	£5.50
AVOCADO, MOZZARELLA & SUN-DRIED TOMATO SANDWICH & FRIES (V)	£5.50
12" PIZZAS Available from 12pm – 2:30pm	
Margherita (V)	£10.00
Vegan Margherita (VE)	£10.00
Goats Cheese, Caramelised Onion & Baby Spinach (V) Pesto, Mozzarella & Cherry Tomato (V)	£11.00 £11.00
Mushroom, Mixed Pepper, Red Onion & Vegan Mozzarella (VE)	£11.00
Serrano Ham, Pepperoni & Green Pepper	£11.00
comments of the comments of th	

(V) VEGETARIAN (VE) VEGAN (GF) GLUTEN-FREE (GFO) GLUTEN-FREE OPTION AVAILABLE – PLEASE ASK. PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF THE KITCHEN TEAM IF YOU REQUIRE ANY ALLERGEN INFORMATION.